Related Sub-systemsRelated Sub-systems:
3rd Generation Seismic Recorders, 130S-01
Strong Motion Accelerographs, 130-SMA
Accelerometers, 131A & 131B
Miniature Seismic Recorders, 125A “Texan”
Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 4.0
©2014 Trimble Navigation Limited. Printed in the U.S.A.
REF TEK CENTRAL RECORDING MULTI-CHANNEL ACCELEROGRAPH

R
R
Ordering Information
Part No. Descrip on
97113-00 130-MC12A: Recorder 12-Channel
97114-00 130-MC18A: Recorder 18-Channel
97150-00 130-GPS: GPS Receiver/Clock
97180-00 130-FLASH/8G: Disk, Flash Memory, 8GB
Compact Flash II
97181-00 130-FLASH/16G: Disk, Flash Memory, 16GB
Compact Flash II
97165-00 130-8015-75: Cable, Recorder to GPS
W-88105 Cable, Triaxial Sensor, Plenum
W-88103 Cable, Uniaxial Sensor, Plenum